Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

HD 3398.421
JL—LHEI/INvFY

State: 2026/03/12 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

HD 3398.421- 7 L —L#/N\w* > HD

Features

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

HD 3398.421

NwE>  21)dY, FDA CKEBREERB) A1 RZ1>21
CFR177.2600i2E 4

Ny x> FBIZER (RAL5010)
1 1@

0.35kg

0.364 kg

40081100

EC000855

EC000855

27189269



