

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



HD 3398.421 フレーム形パッキン

State: 2025/12/08 (Source: [ittal.com/jp-ja](https://www.ittal.com/jp-ja))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



HD 3398.421 - フレーム形パッキン HD

Features

品番	HD 3398.421
材質	パッキン：シリコン、FDA（米国食品医薬品局）ガイドライン21 CFR 177.2600に適合
表面	パッキン：青色に着色 (RAL 5010)
1パック	1 個
純質量	0.35
総質量	0.364
関税率番号	40081100
EAN	4028177816756
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269